

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 357 OF 2005

MITHILA MINORITY DENTAL COLL.& HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 20/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Bhatia Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders on the application.

As prayed, Writ Petition (C) No.630 of 2005 may be tagged to this writ petition.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master