

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.357 OF 2005

MITHILA MINORITY DENTAL COLL.& HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For ad-interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

summer List the interlocutory application after the ensuing vacation.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R. -cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master